
The faculty and staff of Elmore County Alternative Programs are available to work 
with you and your student during the time that your student is assigned to Virtual 
ECAP. Your student’s ECAP Advisor will be checking daily to ensure that your 
student is making adequate progress in each course, and the Advisor will contact 
you if your student begins to fall behind. 

If your student needs assistance, our faculty members are available to help by 
email, phone, or Zoom teleconferences. (Phone and Zoom conferences are 
generally available by appointment on a daily basis.) All contact information is 
below: 

Beth Clark      Kimberly Tucker 
beth.royal@elmoreco.com   kimberly.tucker@elmoreco.com 
Math & Science, K - 6    Language Arts & Social Studies, K - 6 

Linda Ross      Warren Brown 
linda.ross@elmoreco.com    warren.brown@elmoreco.com  
Special Education, K - 6   Special Education, 7 - 12 

Jermel Bell     Shon Boling 
jermel.bell@elmoreco.com   shon.boling@elmoreco.com 
Math 7 - 12     Social Studies / History 7 - 12 

Tonia Caton     Rebekah Secrest 
tonia.caton@elmoreco.com   rebekah.secrest@elmoreco.com 
English / Language Arts 7 -12  Science 7 - 12 

Alicia Yarboro     Dr. Blair J. Andress 
alicia.yarboro@elmoreco.com   blair.andress@elmoreco.com 
Counseling     Director of Alternative Programs

Every student empowered. Every student succeeds.

Elmore County 
Alternative Programs

124 Chapel Road, Wetumpka, AL 36092   (P) 334-567-1298 (f) 334-514-5823
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